COMPUTER

RECORDED

COMPARED

rec (

AUD \$____ R.M.F. \$ ı

iD

 \bigcirc 4464 FILED NO. BOOK 208 PAGE 318 99 HAY - 3 PH 3: 50 MICHELLE UTSLER RECORDER MADISON COUNTY, IOWA

DISCHARGE OF MORTGAGE

	Prepared by and return to: Commercial Credit Corporation
	5023 <u>SE 14th St.</u>
	Des Moines, Iowa 50320
Know All Men By These Presents, That Commercial Credit Corporation does hereby certify, that a certain Mortgage bearing the date of _0. Daniel McConnelee and Martha Jo McConnelee Recorder ofMadisonCounty in Book _196 1998 is paid and satisfied; and Mortgagee does hereby conserver. Witness the hand and seal of Mortgagee by its duly authorized 1999 WITNESS: Commercial Commercial Seal of Mortgagee by its duly authorized 1999 WITNESS: Genereical Seal of Mortgagee by its duly authorized 1999 WITNESS: Genereical Seal of Mortgagee by its duly authorized 1999	, Page 331 on March 6, Int that the same may be discharged of
STATE OF Name/Title:	<u>C. Sullivan, Branch Manager</u>
On this <u>29th</u> day of <u>April</u> , <u>1999</u> , before m <u>C. Sullivan</u> , <u>Branch Mana</u> having prepared and executed the foregoing instrument as the fi	ager
My Commission Expires:	JOSEPH P. LASACK MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
DANIEL R MCCONNELEE	201301

• .

..

. .

•

IA 29715-4 7/98

-

318